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Monday August 28th Conference

M. East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

M9. The GOAT 60 18 0 0.769 6-2 15-3 17764.62 15665.92 4096.72

M1. creedthoughts.gov 55 23 0 0.705 4-4 11-7 17762.56 15498.94 4216.34

M16. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 47 31 0 0.603 3-5 12-6 16840.62 15419.40 3989.64

M8. Two Cips of Joe 47 31 0 0.603 5-3 12-6 16288.22 15215.48 3680.92

M17. Blazers 39 39 0 0.500 2-6 9-9 16102.64 15423.22 3716.62

Team 41 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

M. West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

M24. Mighty Ducks 36 42 0 0.462 5-3 8-10 15517.64 15740.40 3550.58

M25. Predators 33 45 0 0.423 6-2 8-10 15090.14 15675.50 3454.80

M33. LongShot03xx 24 54 0 0.308 3-5 5-13 13623.10 15518.48 3148.52

M32.Desert Dogz 24 54 0 0.308 3-5 6-12 13553.76 15232.82 2998.64

M40. Red Dogs 16 62 0 0.205 3-5 4-14 12005.04 15768.64 2603.10

Total Points
M1. creedthoughts.gov 4216.34

M9. The GOAT 4096.72

M16. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 3989.64

M17. Blazers 3716.62

M8. Two Cips of Joe 3680.92

M24. Mighty Ducks 3550.58

M25. Predators 3454.80

M33. LongShot03xx 3148.52

M32.Desert Dogz 2998.64

M40. Red Dogs 2603.10

Team 41 0.00
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Tuesday August 29th Conference

T.East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T10. I Drink and I Know Things 58 20 0 0.744 5-3 13-5 17147.22 15415.86 3989.84

T7. DLS 54 24 0 0.692 7-1 14-4 17334.20 15590.20 3975.00

T2. Guido 52 26 0 0.667 4-4 13-5 17017.00 15390.98 3959.12

T15. Creek Squad 48 30 0 0.615 1-7 8-10 16722.54 15204.40 3865.14

T18. Team Rudy 44 34 0 0.564 3-5 12-6 15775.20 15429.18 3731.12

T.West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T23. So Good It Hurts 38 40 0 0.487 4-4 6-12 15165.26 15143.02 3320.96

T26. Two Muncan's and a Jelly 33 45 0 0.423 6-2 9-9 14445.02 15515.80 3155.06

T31. Holidays 25 53 0 0.321 4-4 6-12 14035.98 15736.94 3264.98

T34. DJaxx 23 55 0 0.295 4-4 7-11 14415.48 15567.86 3299.92

T39. A to the Rizzo 16 62 0 0.205 2-6 2-16 12961.76 15716.20 2947.22

Total Points
T10. I Drink and I Know Things 3989.84

T7. DLS 3975.00

T2. Guido 3959.12

T15. Creek Squad 3865.14

T18. Team Rudy 3731.12

T23. So Good It Hurts 3320.96

T34. DJaxx 3299.92

T31. Holidays 3264.98

T26. Two Muncan's and a Jelly 3155.06

T39. A to the Rizzo 2947.22
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Thursday August 31st Conference

R.East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R4. Natural Law 58 20 0 0.744 5-3 11-7 17528.52 15412.46 4079.34

R5. Matt Geo 56 22 0 0.718 5-3 13-5 17230.56 15129.52 3880.90

R12.Domingo Santana 50 28 0 0.641 3-5 12-6 16699.00 15259.26 3832.36

R13. The Muppet 50 28 0 0.641 4-4 13-5 16585.80 15252.66 3783.10

R20. Legion Of Doom 43 35 0 0.551 3-5 10-8 15354.16 15261.82 3589.08

R.West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R21. J.A.B. 40 38 0 0.513 4-4 10-8 15385.82 15488.46 3565.32

R28. I 2 L 31 47 0 0.397 7-1 8-10 14907.36 15712.20 3328.18

R29. Nick Chubb 26 52 0 0.333 4-4 5-13 14624.04 15758.94 3374.12

R36. Goldbergs Gang 19 59 0 0.244 2-6 4-14 14390.48 15787.52 3304.02

M37. Show Me Your TDs 18 60 0 0.231 3-5 4-14 13758.88 15772.72 3189.46

Total Points
R4. Natural Law 4079.34

R5. Matt Geo 3880.90

R12.Domingo Santana 3832.36

R13. The Muppet 3783.10

R20. Legion Of Doom 3589.08

R21. J.A.B. 3565.32

R29. Nick Chubb 3374.12

R28. I 2 L 3328.18

R36. Goldbergs Gang 3304.02

M37. Show Me Your TDs 3189.46
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Wednesday August 30th Conference

W. East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W3. Max Power 68 10 0 0.872 6-2 16-2 18234.72 15402.76 4303.02

W6. Dawgs of Chaos 53 25 0 0.679 3-5 13-5 17206.76 15275.52 4047.78

W11. Scott Williams 51 27 0 0.654 4-4 11-7 16309.08 15668.28 3564.66

W14. Bling Bling 50 28 0 0.641 4-4 11-7 16139.44 15238.00 3710.10

W19. Grab them by the puss 43 35 0 0.551 3-5 10-8 16072.38 15404.06 3588.68

W. West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W22. Triple A 38 40 0 0.487 7-1 9-9 15867.44 15703.20 3677.06

W27. The Blacktop Kid 31 47 0 0.397 4-4 7-11 15008.52 15756.38 3421.62

W30. Dirty Myrtle K-Dawgs 26 52 0 0.333 3-5 4-14 13529.64 15561.12 3108.54

W35. Craig 20 58 0 0.256 4-4 5-13 12846.06 15726.50 2806.14

W38. POOKA CHU 17 61 0 0.218 2-6 4-14 12702.42 15508.46 2996.34

Total Points
W3. Max Power 4303.02

W6. Dawgs of Chaos 4047.78

W14. Bling Bling 3710.10

W22. Triple A 3677.06

W19. Grab them by the puss 3588.68

W11. Scott Williams 3564.66

W27. The Blacktop Kid 3421.62

W30. Dirty Myrtle K-Dawgs 3108.54

W38. POOKA CHU 2996.34

W35. Craig 2806.14
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